

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20952/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 30/08/2005 in CA No. 1237/2006 & RA No. 1238/2006 & WP No. 2616/2001 & WP No. 7273/1997 of The HIGH COURT OF UTTARANCHAL AT NAINITAL)

STATE OF U.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HANSRAJ & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 31/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Deleted.

Registrar

(M.K.GUPTA)